TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Fire-technical lab as an accredited test shop no. 1007.7 reported these records for below-stated materials:
Fire-technical characteristics tests record
Testing method for determination of total heating value (PCS): ČSN EN ISO 1716
Report
no.
Material
Measured values

8734 H B 8595057609327 58 8873 K B 8595057656611 65 APACS42 8595057667273 90
Alphabetical product list with EAN codes
Type code EAN page Type code EAN page pageType code EAN
APACS54 8595057651517 90 KBP-10 Z A 8595057610361 37 KN-Z 100 8595057623019 93
APACS80 8595057667280 90 KBP-8 Z A 8595057610231 37 KN-Z 125 8595057623029 93
APG16/13 8595057625167 91 KBP-9 Z A 8595057610378 37 KN-Z 160 8595057623033 93
APG16/13-45 8595057625402 91 KBS-120 A B 8595057624269 37 KN-Z 200 8595057623040 93
APG16/13-90 8595057625280 91 KBS-2 Z B 8595057632516 35 KN-Z 50 8595057622982 93
APG21/16 8595057625174 91 KBS-3 A A 8595057608146 35 KN-Z 65 8595057622999 93
APG21/16-45 8595057625419 91 KBT-1 Z B 8595057632455 35 KN-Z 80 8595057623002 93
APG21/16-90 8595057625297 91 KBT-2 Z B 8595057632462 35 KO 100 8595057600133 8
APG28/21 8595057625181 91 KBT-3/71 Z B 8595057667853 35 KO 100 E 8595057612655 9
APG28/21-45 8595057625426 91 KBV-1 A A 8595057608177 36 KO 110/L 8595057611672 14
APG28/21-90 8595057625303 91 KBV-1 Z B 8595057632509 36 KO 125/1L 8595057668652 14
APG34/29 8595057625198 91 KBV-2 Z B 8595057632486 36 KO 125 E 8595057612587 9
APG34/29-45 8595057625433 91 KBV-2/71 Z B 8595057632493 36 KO 68 8595057600539 29
APG34/29-90 8595057625310 91 KBV-3 Z B 8595057657151 36 KO 97 V 8595057600546 29
APG42/36 8595057625204 91 KD 09050 B C 8595057643765 98 KO 97 V/1 8595057612983 29
APG42/36-45 8595057625440 91 KD 09063 B C 8595057643772 98 KO 97 V/1HF 8595057633971 27
APG42/36-90 8595057625327 91 KD 09075 B C 8595057643789 98 KO 97/5 8595057600164 8
APG54/48 8595057625211 91 KD 09090 B C 8595057643796 98 KO 97/L 8595057600171 13
APG54/48-45 8595057625457 91 KD 09110 B C 8595057606449 98 KOM 97 8595057632752 10
APG54/48-90 8595057625334 91 KD 09120 B C 8595057618282 98 KOM 97/LU 8595057612617 15
ARTSET 8595057625617 91 KD 09125 B C 8595057618299 98 KOM 97/LUHF 8595057633988 26
A-SW/M16 8595057625686 91 KD 09160 B C 8595057643819 98 KOM 97HF 8595057635012 26
A-SW/M20 8595057625693 91 KD 09175 B C 8595057618305 98 KOPOBOX 57 8595057690721 41
A-SW/M25 8595057625709 91 KD 09200 B C 8595057618312 98 KOPOBOX 80 8595057690738 41
A-SW/M32 8595057625716 91 KF 09040 B A 8595057606333 98 KOPODREN 100 8595057621640 93
A-SW/M40 8595057625723 91 KF 09050 B A 8595057606340 98 KOPODREN 125 8595057621657 93
A-SW/M50 8595057625730 91 KF 09063 B A 8595057643703 98 KOPODREN 160 8595057621664 93
A-SW/PG13 8595057625747 91 KF 09075 B A 8595057643710 98 KOPODREN 200 8595057621671 93
A-SW/PG16 8595057625754 91 KF 09090 B A 8595057643727 98 KOPODREN 50 8595057621619 93
A-SW/PG21 8595057625761 91 KF 09110 B A 8595057606364 98 KOPODREN 65 8595057621626 93
A-SW/PG29 8595057625778 91 KF 09120 B A 8595057618329 98 KOPODREN 80 8595057621633 93
A-SW/PG36 8595057625785 91 KF 09125 B A 8595057618336 98 KP 64/2 8595057632707 7
A-SW/PG48 8595057625792 91 KF 09160 B A 8595057643741 98 KP 64/2L 8595057600058 13
BK 16 A A 8595057621688 38 KF 09175 B A 8595057618343 98 KP 64/3 8595057632714 7
BK 16 CSN A A 8595057629165 38 KI 68 L/1 8595057600119 12 KP 64/3L 8595057611696 13
BK 20 A A 8595057621718 38 KI 68 L/2 8595057600188 12 KP 64/4 8595057632721 7

es
Alphabetical product list with EAN codes
Type code EAN page
SP 380X4.5 8595057629233 110
SP 430X4.5 8595057629240 110
SP-96 F B 8595057614758 44
SPM 100X2.5 8595057621398 110
SPP 19X19 H B 8595057689947 110
SPP 19X19 F B 8595057629257 110
SPP 9 8595057629172 110
SPPN 19X19 8595057631694 110
TS15 1.0 8595057605817 77
TS35 1.0 8595057605961 77
TS35 D1.0 8595057606111 77
TYP015 8595057613614 45
TYP016 8595057613621 45
TYP017 8595057613638 45
TYP018 8595057613645 45
TYP210 8595057613539 44
TYP310 8595057613553 44
TYP412 8595057613577 44
TYP512 8595057613591 44
TYP612 8595057613607 44
V 100 E 8595057617353 30
V 110 L 8595057612129 30
V 125/1 H A 8595057668669 30
V 68 8595057600577 29
V 68 S 8595057650541 37
V 68HF 8595057634114 27
VBU 1 8595057627123 47
VB CSN 8595057627130 47
VB EN 8595057627147 47
VDS 68 8595057658967 46
VK 20 H B 8595057610125 79
VKP 64/2L 8595057655164 29
VKT 250/L H B 8595057669147 30
VLK 80 H B 8595057616417 30
VLK 80/2R H B 8595057614451 30
VLK 80/R H B 8595057616325 30
VLK 80/T H B 8595057610880 30
VLK 80/R H B 8595057616325 30
VLK 80/T 8595057610880 30
VPT 40 8595057616097 46
VPT 64 8595057616103 46
VPT 68 8595057616110 46
VPT 79 8595057616127 46
VPT 97 8595057616134 46
VPTU 8595057616141 46
WEICON 375 8595057621183 102
ZBU 8595057621176 46
ZPP 8595057690820 42
ZV 68 8595057600591 31
ZV 97 8595057600607 31
125
C